
 

Vendor Contacts and Ordering Instructions 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Vendor Contacts and Ordering Instructions  
 

To assure PEPPM bid protection, all PEPPM catalog orders must be faxed to 

PEPPM at 800-636-3779 or emailed to orders@peppm.org.  In the body of 

the purchase order, please include the following language:  “As per 

PEPPM”. 

 

Awarded Catalog Category:  Wholesaler Technology Catalog 

 

Introduction 
 
TD SYNNEX Corporation is a Fortune 117 IT distributor with worldwide operations employing 
over 45,000 people.  In the US, we have 12 distribution centers strategically located nationwide to 
provide 1-2 day delivery on most stocked product.  We have the technical, sales and customer 
support capabilities to offer PEPPM the best-in-class experience in IT procurement.   
 
Sales Contact Information: 
 
Address: TD SYNNEX Corporation 

39 Pelham Ridge Drive 
  Greenville, SC  29615 
 
E-mail:  PEPPM@tdsynnex.com 
 
Tele:  1-877-230-5680 
 
Customer Service: 1-800-756-1888 
 
Technical Support: 1-800-756-2888 
 
TD SYNNEX has agreed to extend Pennsylvania bid pricing to all 50 states, the District of 
Columbia and Puerto Rico.  Use the same contacts above for all of your IT needs. 

 

How to Use and Navigate the PEPPM TD SYNNEX Online Catalog 

Store 
 

The PEPPM TD SYNNEX Online Catalog Store is located here: 

https://www.estorefrontmall.com/gsf/home/store2574 

 

Products can be searched by part number or by category. Once you have added your 

chosen product(s) to the shopping cart, you can view your shopping cart by clicking the 

red cart icon located at the top right of the screen. If the order total is less than $500.00, 

enter your zip code to receive a shipping estimate. If your order total is greater than 

$500, there are no shipping charges. 

 

Once you have completed your quote, you can right click and choose “Print” to save 

your cart as a pdf quote. Alternatively, you can press CTL+P to print the screen. 

 

Please provide your quote to your chosen Authorized Dealer for final pricing.  

 

Orders cannot be placed directly through the PEPPM TD SYNNEX Online Catalog. 

mailto:orders@peppm.org
mailto:PEPPM@tdsynnex.com
https://www.estorefrontmall.com/gsf/home/store2574
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Placing an Order via Fax or Email: 
 

1. Click on the TD SYNNEX Corporation link located on www.peppm.org, shop, add 

selected items to a cart and print a PEPPM quote or contact a TD SYNNEX 

representative listed above.   

2. Our catalog store front posted PEPPM prices are for a quantity of 1. TD SYNNEX 

PEPPM Authorized Dealers can provide quotes for volume discounts. 

3. Select one of the authorized resellers listed below and address the orders to:  

 Selected Reseller Name 

 Reseller Address 

4. All quotes and purchase orders should state “As per PEPPM.” 

5. Fax the completed order to 800-636-3779 or email to orders@peppm.org.   

a. Your order will be reviewed and edited by PEPPM Staff. 

b. You will be contacted to make any necessary corrections. 

c. Your order will be issued to the vendor within 24 hours during the business 

week after all (if any) corrections are made.   

d. Your order will be archived for audit support. 

6. Standard shipping is included on all orders over $500.00. 

 

 

Orders may not be sent directly to the Awarded Vendor.  All orders must be placed 

through the PEPPM fax number (800-636-3779) or email address (orders@peppm.org) to 

assure PEPPM bid protection. 

 

 

 
Reseller Name Full Name Email Address Phone Number Address City State 

ABS Solutions Laura Smith laura@abs-solutions.com 518-608-5805 52 Corporate 
Circle, Suite 
105 

Albany NY 

Archive Data 
Solutions 

Amy  Holt amy.holt@archivedata.com 484-921-4821 733 Green 
Crest Drive 

Westerville OH 

Atlantic Data 
Supply 

Taylor Roy taylor.roy@atlanticdata.tech (864) 770-5240 330 Grove Rd Greenville SC 

Barcodes, Inc. April 
Walden 

awalden@barcodesinc.com 312-582-4862 200 W. Monroe 
ST,  23rd FL 

Chicago IL 

California 
Integrated 
Solutions, Inc. 

Jay Kishor Jkishor@CISpc.Com 909-861-8332 23341 Golden 
Springs Drive 
Suite #102 

Diamond Bar CA 

CDI LLC / 
Computer Design 
& Integration / 
Candoris 

Brian  Jones Brian.Jones@CDILLC.com 201-931-1420 500 Fifth 
Avenue Suite 
1500 

New York NY 

Charter 
Technology 
Solutions LLC 

Matthew 
Krone 

matthew.krone@charterts.com 866.399.3230 132 32nd 
Street, Suite 
310 

Brooklyn NY 

Computer 
CenterLine of 
Greensburg, Inc 
DBA CCL 
Technologies 

Karla 
Thomas 

Karla.Thomas@CCLprotech.com  724-838-0852 1500 Broad St 
Suite 200 

Greensburg PA 

ConvergeOne, 
Inc. 

SHALA 
PELLONI 

SPELLONI@CONVERGEONE.COM (212) 613-1055 10900 Nesbit 
Aveune S 

Bloomington  MN 

Data Network 
Solutions Inc 

Cathy 
Lipscomb 

clipscomb@datanetworksolutions.com 864-275-3649 629 Lake Tide 
Drive 

Chapin 

http://www.peppm.org/
mailto:orders@peppm.org
mailto:orders@peppm.org
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Distributed 
Technology 
Group (DTG) 

Mark 
Mathenson  

mark@dtg.com 585-455-0757 499 S. Warren 
ST, STE 501 

Syracuse NY 

ePlus Technology, 
Inc. 

Amy 
Knower 

amy.knower@eplus.com 919.818.2311 13595 DULLES 
TECHNOLOGY   

HERNDON VA 

ER2 Davide 
Buscaglione 

davide@er2.com 602-688-5800 730 E Southern 
Ave 

Mesa AZ 

Fire Fighter Tech, 
dba. All-lines 
Tech 

Mark Kania mkania@firefighter-pgh.com 412-279-8700 791 
Commonwealth 
Dr.Warrendale, 
PA 15083 

Warrendale PA 

Garden State 
Micro, Inc 
(Educate-me.net) 

Mark 
Menzella 

mmenzella@educate-me.net 973-303-4343 11 Fairfield 
Road, Ste 2 

Fairfield NJ 

Global Data 
Consultants, LLC - 
GDC 

Chuck 
Miotla 

chuckmiotla@gdcit.com 717-262-2080 
x290 

1144 Kennebec 
Dr 

Chambersburg PA 

Info Solutions LLC  William 
(Bill) Riley 

wriley@infosolutionsllc.com (302) 373-6909 920 Justison St 
Suite 105 

Wilmington DE 

integraOne Marty  
Andreski 

mandrefski@integra1.net 4842233480 7248 Tilghman 
St 

Allentown PA 

Island Tech 
Services LLC 

Robert 
Gronenthal 

robert@islandtechservices.com 631-447-2442 
x236 

980 S. 2nd 
Street 

Ronkonkoma NY 

ITsavvy LLC Brian Fields bfields@ITsavvy.com  6303966305 313 South 
Rohlwing Road 

Addison IL 

Keyboard 
Consultants 

Wayne 
Copeland 

waynecopeland@keyconsult.com  9738820063 6 Kingsbridge 
Rd 

Fairfield NJ 

LANRover 
Network Services, 
Inc 

Rich  
Sallustro 

rich.sullustro@lanrover.net 631-418-8018 85 S Snedecor 
Ave. 

Bayport NY 

Link Computer 
Corporation 

Tim 
Morder 

tmorder@linkcorp.com 814-742-7700 140 Stadium 
Drive, PO BOX 
250 

Bellwood PA 

Lyncverse 
Technologies, Inc. 

Shearrard 
Thomas 

sthomas@lyncverse.com 2815423473 8203 Willow 
Place Drive 
South, Ste. 315 
Houston, TX 
77070 

Houston TX 

Now Micro, Inc Marty  
Linden 

martyl@nowmicro.com 651-393-2134 1647 Energy 
Park Drive, Ste 
100 

St Paul MN 

PC University 
Distributors, Inc. 

Sandy 
Ramjit 

sandy@pcuniversity.com 516-596-1500 99 WEST 
HAWTHORNE 
AVENUE   

VALLEY 
STREAM 

NY 

PCC-IT 
International, div 
of Power Capital 
Management 

Jacob 
Sanders 

jstamato@itpccit.com 844-722-4846 23801 
Calabasas Road 
Suite 1003A 

Calabasas CA 

Pinnacle Business 
Systems 

Amber 
Lawhun 

amber.lawhun@pbsnow.com 405-359-0121 3824 S. BLVD, 
STE 200 

Edmond OK 

PKA 
Technologies, Inc 

Ricky  Liber Ricky.Liber@pkatech.com (845) 738-2307 3 Paragon Drive Montvale NJ 

Proverbs 
Holdings, LLC DBA 
3rd Wave 
Marketing 

Terri 
English-
Yancy 

terri@3rdwave-marketing.com (816) 806-7811 5008 Prospect 
Ave Suite 115 

Kansas City MO 

Strategence 
Technology 

Douglas 
Ditta 

accountmanagement@strategencetech.com (732) 444-7064 331 Newman 
Springs Rd Bldg 
1, 4th floor, 
suite 143 

Red Bank NJ 
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SupplyMaster, 
Inc. 

SUSAN 
BREWER 

SUSAN@SUPPLYMASTER.COM 760 745-2580 2433 Cross 
Creek Lane 

Excondido CA 

System 
Liquidation 

Nick Kumar nick@systemliquidation.com 908-668-0008  1652 South 2nd 
Street 

Plainfield NJ 

VectorUSA Mark Allen mallen@vectorusa.com 310-436-1000 20917 Higgins 
Ct 

Torrance CA 

Velocity Network 
- VNET 

Matt 
Wietel 

matt.wiertel@vnet.us 814-833-9111 121 West 10th 
Street 

Erie PA 

Weaver 
Associates Inc. 

Ron 
Weaver 

ron@weaverassociatesinc.com 717-394-5009 753 Rosemont 
Drive 

Lititz PA 

 


